Electro-Voice | RE3-ACC-RMK1 Rack mount kit for single
RE3 receiver
RE3-ACC-RMK1 Rack
mount kit for single RE3
receiver
▪ Securely mounts receiver into single 19" rack space
▪ Mounting sockets for front mounting antennas
▪ Two high-quality RG-58 50 Ω front-mount cables

antenna splitter.
When assembled without antenna mount, the
assembly should appear as shown.
Assembled without antenna mounts
Replacement parts
Order number Description
ESP-EF01U362356 RKMT antenna hole plugs RE3 (2pcs)
Compatible products
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-AASP 2-in x 8-out antenna splitter 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-PASP 1 x 2 passive antenna splitter kit
RE3-ACC-RFAMP Active RF antenna booster; 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-PLPA Passive log periodic antenna; 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-ALPA Active log periodic antenna; 470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-CXU2 2 foot antenna coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU10 10 foot, 50 ohm BNC coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU25 25 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU50 50 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU75 75 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU100 100 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
Parts included
Quantity Component
2 Rack ears
2 CXUF front mount antenna cables